JTC Racing Proofing for April 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 16:35 Thirsk  [Irv 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 79.43
Each Way 30th 14:25 Lucander 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 82.43
Newmarket
Each Way 30th 14:05 Thirsk  |Copper And 23.00 3.00 Win 4 5.10 85.43
Five
Each Way 30th 13:30 Thirsk  |Strongbowe 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 80.33
Each Way 29th 15:50 Count Otto 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 83.33
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 14:50 Too Shy Shy 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 86.33
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 29th 14:15 Steelriver 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 89.33
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 19:20 The Wire Flyer 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 92.33
Chepstow
Single 28th 18:10 Et Tu Brute 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 94.33
Chepstow
Single 28th 17:10 Mint Julep 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 96.33
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 14:10 Redcar |Oliver's Army 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 98.33
Single 27th 19:50 Brighton |Anglo Saxson 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 98.33
Single 27th 19:25 Gorgeous 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 101.33
Musselburgh  |Gobolina
Single 27th 17:30 Divine 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 104.33
Pontefract Connection
Single 27th 16:00 Therehegoes 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 78.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 17:03 Brighton |Tahonta 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 81.83
Each Way 25th 20:05 Thirsk  |Magical Effect 26.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 86.83
Each Way 24th 16:55 Bath Romantic 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 91.83
Memories
Each Way 24th 16:05 \Wentworth 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 93.83
\Wetherby Falls
Each Way 24th 15:15 Bath It's How We 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 95.83
Roll
Each Way 23rd 17:15 Sandown|Smurphy Enki 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 97.83
Each Way 23rd 15:32 Sandown|Step Back 34.00 2.00 Win 4 5.60 97.83
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Haydock |Holiday 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 92.23
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Sandown|Red Vision 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 94.23
Each Way 22nd 18:10 Finisk River 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 96.23
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 17:50 Aviewtosea 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 98.23
Chepstow
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Harry Love 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 100.23
Doncaster
Each Way 21st 16:10 Beverley |Crown 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 102.23
Princess
Each Way 21st 15:40 Beverley [Le Bayou 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 100.03
Each Way 21st 15:05 Beverley |Chelsea Annie 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 102.03
Each Way 20th 16:30 Catterick |Safran 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 104.03
Each Way 20th 16:00 Catterick [May Punch 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 102.23
Each Way 20th 14:15 Catterick |Where's Diana 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 104.23
Each Way 19th 20:05 \War Brave 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 100.23
\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 17:00 Central City 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 102.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 19th 15:30 Epsom |Mascat 29.00 2.00 Win 2 3.91 104.23
Downs
Each Way 19th 13:50 Epsom |Pettochside 51.00 2.00 Win 3 9.00 100.32
Downs
Each Way 18th 17:44 Redcar |Stanley Snugfit 51.00 2.00 Win 1 62.50 91.32
Each Way 18th 17:00 Floueur 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 28.82
Fairyhouse
Each Way 18th 15:15 Commandingpr 21.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 30.82
Fairyhouse esence
Each Way 18th 14:49 Redcar |Excessable 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 32.82
Each Way 17th 17:45 Top Beak 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 34.82
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 17:40 Newbury |City Runner 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 37.82
Each Way 17th 16:52 Gustav Graves 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 37.82
Southwell
Each Way 16th 17:55 Newbury |Clay 21.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 40.82
Each Way 16th 15:35 Newbury |Trais Fluors 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 43.82
Each Way 16th 15:14 Dark Jedi 26.00 3.00 Win 2 6.00 46.82
Musselburgh
Each Way 15th 17:00 Queen's 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 40.82
Chelmsford Company
City
Each Way 15th 16:00 Lingfield |Lord Neidin 81.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 42.82
Each Way 15th 15:30 Lingfield |Ex Gratia 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 44.82
Each Way 15th 14:35 Judicial 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 46.82
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 18:00 Bath Nick Vedder 23.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 48.82
Each Way 14th 16:45 Han Solo 29.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 51.82
Newmarket Berger
Each Way 14th 15:00 Enigmatic 41.00 3.00 Win 3 10.50 54.82
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 18:30 Oscar Montel 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 44.32
Southwell
Each Way 13th 16:35 Beverley |Lady Alavesa 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 47.32
Each Way 13th 16:25 Tip Top Cat 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 47.32
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 18:15 Outrage 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 50.32
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:05 International 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 53.32
Wolverhampto [Law
n
Each Way 12th 14:40 Ayr Ardera Cross 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 56.32
Each Way 12th 13:50 Strike Red 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 59.32
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 17:40 Windsor |Festival Of 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 62.32
Light
Each Way 11th 15:40 Count D'orsay 29.00 3.00 Win 4 5.86 65.32
Pontefract
Each Way 11th 14:40 Hexham |Real Armani 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 59.46
Single 10th 15:30 Stratford |Blue Collar 9.00 3.00 Loss DSQ -3.00 57.36
Glory
Single 10th 14:40 One Forty 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.36
\Wincanton Seven
Single 10th 13:30 Ecco 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 63.36
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 17:15 Aintree |Fiddleronthero 17.00 2.00 Win 5 2.20 66.36
of
Each Way 9th 17:00 Thirsk  |Unashamed 17.00 2.00 Win 2 1.98 64.16
Each Way 9th 16:15 Aintree  |Sam Brown 29.00 2.00 Win 1 31.92 62.18
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree  |Pounding Poet 31.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 30.26
Each Way 8th 16:05 Aintree |Spiritofthegam 17.00 3.00 Win 5 3.30 32.26
es
Single 8th 15:45 Fontwell |Vocaliser 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.96
Each Way 8th 15:30 Aintree |Sceau Royal 19.00 3.00 Win 3 3.90 31.96




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 7th 16:40 Aintree |Sky Pirate 19.00 3.00 Win 4 3.90 28.06
Single 7th 16:20 Taunton |Boagrius 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.16
Single 7th 15:45 Taunton |Sirobbie 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.16
Single 6th 18:00 Kempton |Naughty 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 30.16
Nadine
Single 6th 14:50 \Whistledown 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.16
Nottingham
Single 6th 14:05 Catterick |Gamesters 7.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 36.16
Icon
Each Way 5th 16:25 Natchez Trace 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.16
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 16:10 Exeter |Carrigready 41.00 3.00 Win 1 75.00 39.16
Each Way 5th 15:15 Panama City 34.00 3.00 Win 2 8.16 -35.84
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 14:40 March Law 41.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -44
Pontefract
Single 4th 16:30 Windsor |Knowwhentoru 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -41
n
Single 4th 15:00 Kelso Lastofthecosmi 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -36
cs
Single 3rd 15:55 Hereford |Balleticon 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31
Single 3rd 14:45 Hereford |On Time 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26
Single 2nd 17:20 Lingfield |Confrerie 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -21
Single 2nd 16:15 Lingfield |Bad Company 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18
Single 2nd 14:45 Newbury |Runwiththetide 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -15
Each Way 2nd 15:35 Ayr Ask A Honey 34.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -12
Bee
Single 1st 17:15 Ayr Skatman 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9
Single 1st 17:05 Red Allure 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6
Southwell
Single 1st 16:05 Ayr Aurora 9.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -3
Thunder

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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